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LIAMMNAHCKO U MEHNNBW BUHA

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINES

Mpocexo Apaxeo Popxkepn, 6ano
Prosecco-Argeo Ruggeri white

Moer & Llanpaon, 6ano
Mogt & Chandon, white

Moer & Llanpon, pose
Moét & Chandon, rosé

bunerap-Canmon, 6ano
Billecart-Salmon, white

bunexap-Canmon, pose
Billecart-Salmon, rosé

[lom MepuuboH, 6ano
Dom Perignon, white

Kpucran bpyrt, 6ano — Jlyn Pbogepep
Cristal Brut-Louis Roederer, white

Kpucran bpyr, po3e — Jlyn Pooepep
Cristal Brut-Louis Roederer, rosé

200ml
750 ml

200ml
750 ml

750 ml

375ml

750ml

375ml

750 ml

750 ml

750ml

750 ml

26.00 BON
60.00 BGN

62.00 BON
170.00 BON

220,00 BON

90.00 BGN

170.00 BGN

130.00 BON

250.00 BON

550.00 BGN

700.00 BGN

1100.00 BGN



BE/IN BUHA
WHITE WINES

bB/ITAPHA / BULGARIA

Yawa 6sno BuHo
Glass of white wine

Canra Capa
CoBWHbLOH bnaH

Santa Sarah
Sauvignon Blanc

Conenure xbnMose — MoMopue
[LlapaoHe, Biorue, CouHB0H bnaH
Salty Hills — Pomorie

Chardonnay, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc

3Jutapa — Qoyp Openpc
CoBIMHBOH b/aH

Zitara — Four Friends
Sauvignon Blanc

Neent — PYCE
CoBMHLOH b1aH
Levent — Rousse
Sauvignon Blanc

Crenubh Knacuk — Anskenyc Ecteitt
[LlapaoHe, Bronue, CouHB0H braH
Stallion Classic — Angelus Estate
Chardonnay, Viognier, Sauvignon Blanc

Xeputupmk — Enoapao Muponuo
bnax fe Hoap

Heritage — Edoardo Miroglio
Blanc de Noir

Pybast — Bunexc lpecnas
[llapnoHe

Rubaiyat — Vinex Preslav
Chardonnay

180 ml

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1000 BGN

30.00 BON

42.00 BGN

40.00 BON

50.00 BON

42.00 BGN

65.00 BON

65.00 BON
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HTATINA / ITALY

Mpenskuo pene Bexeuus
[Ho rpuarKo, fapraHera
Pregio delle Venezie
Pinat Grigio, Garganega

lasu gen Komyne o [aBu — bepcato
Koprese

Gavi del Comune di Gavi — Bersano
Cortese

Yuhkon — Kantuna Tepnao
CoBWHBOH HnaH

Winkl — Cantina Terlano
Sauvignon Blanc

Canta Maprapura
[vHo rpnoKo
Santa Margherita
Pinot Grigio

Bue an Pomanc
lLlapmoxe

Vie di Romans
Chardonnay

750ml

375ml
750 ml

750 ml

375ml
750 ml

750 ml

40.00 BGN

42.00 BON
60.00 BON

85.00 BON

42.00 BGN
7500 BON

110.00 BGN
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OPAHUNA / FRANCE

Cancep — lomeiin Oyacue
CoBMHbOH b1aH

Sancerre — Domaine Fouassier
Sauvignon Blanc

Mion Orome — Mackan Honuse
CoBMHBOH bnaH

Pouilly-Fumé — Pascal Jolivet
Sauvignon Blanc

Liabnum [lomeitn — Ho3ed [ipoeH
llapooHe

Chablis — Joseph Drouhin
Chardonnay

LlacaH Monpauwe lpemuep Kpio —
Jlyn Jlatyp

lLlapooHe

Chassagne-Montrachet Premier Cru —
Louis Latour

Chardonnay

'bPUNA / GREECE

Buenua Xopa

CoBWHBOH HnaH, AcupTuKo
Biblia Chora

Sauvignon Blanc, Assyrtiko

HOBA 3ENAHANA / NEW ZEALAND

Hencvh Knude
CoBMHBOH braH

Nelson Cliffs
Sauvignon Blanc

®opbuabH Baitic — babuy
CoBuHb0H bnan
Forbidden Vines — Babich

Sauvignon Blanc

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

375 ml
750 ml

750 ml

60.00 BON

85.00 BGN

100.00 BGN

220,00 BGN

68.00 BON

28.00 BON
45,00 BON

60.00 BON



PO3ETA
ROSE WINES

bbJITAPUA / BULGARIA

Yawa pose
Glass of rosé

Conenure xbaMoBe — loMopue
KabepHe coBHbOH, KabepHe dpaH, Crpa
Salty Hills — Pomorie

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Syrah

Ho Ceitnrc - Canra Capa

KabepHe coBiHbOH, [HO Hoap, MaBpya
No Saints - Santa Sarah

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot noir, Mavrud

Xeputumk — Enoapao Muponuo
Pose f1e Hoap

Heritage — Edoardo Miroglio
Rose de Noir

Nesent — PYCE
[peHaLL

Levent — Rousse
Grenache

HTATINA / ITALY

Tenyra Panurana — lluaHo Mantese
Hepeno, Mackarnese, llepuxoHe

Tenuta Rapitala — Piano Maltese Nerello,

Mascaleze, Perricone

Mnaneta Cuumnua
Hepo nAsona, Cipa
Planeta Sicilia

Nero d'Avola, Syrah

180 ml

750 ml

375 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

1000 BGN

4400 BON

32.00 BGN

54.00 BGN

65.00 BON

64.00 BGN

44.00 BGN

55.00 BON



OPAHUNA / FRANCE

Yucnbpunr Ednpkbn — Laro lecknan 375l
[pena, Censo, Cvpa, Mypeeep, Pone  750mi
Whispering Angel — Chateau d’Esclans
Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Mourvedre, Rolle

Pok Eitnpxbn — Wato [lecknan 750 ml
[penaLy, Pone

Rock Angel — Chateau d'Esclans

Grenache, Rolle

52.00 BON
90.00 BON

100.00 BON



YEPBEHW BMHA
RED WINES

bbJITAPUA / BULGARIA

Yawa yepBeHo BUHO 180 ml
Glass of red wine

Cneumanna cenekuma Ha Jlbku bancKo

— Doyp Dpenac 750 ml
Mepno

Special Selection By Lucky Bansko — Four
Friends

Merlot

Conenute xbnmose — MoMopue 750 ml
KabepHe coBrHb0H, Mepno, KabepHe

(hpaH, Cvpa

Salty Hills — Pomorie

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet

Franc, Syrah

Annay3 — Buna Mennuk 750 ml
Cvipa

Aplauz - Villa Melnik

Syrah

Enupa - beca Baneit 75ml
Mepno

Enira - Bessa Valley

Merlot

KarapuHa Ecreifr 750 ml
KabepHe coBIMHbOH, KabepHe GpaH

Katarzyna Estate

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Apte Aute — llomopue 750 ml
KabepHe CoBMHbOH

Arte Ante — Pomorie

Cabernet Sauvignon

Jutapa — Goyp Openpc 750 ml
MypBeabp

Litara — Four Friends

Mourvedre

1000 BGN

32.00 BON

42.00 BON

4400 BON

26.00 BON

52.00 BGN

52.00 BON

55.00 BON



Xeputnask — Enoapao Muponuo
[vHO Hoap

Heritage — Edoardo Miroglio
Pinot Noir

Kopren — [lomeiin boitap
KabepHe CoBMHbOH
Korten — Domaine Boyar
Cabernet Sauvignon

bun 41— Canra Capa
Mepno
Bin 41 — Santa Sarah
Merlot

Enoapao Muponuo
Maspyn

Edoardo Miroglio
Mavrud

CrenubH — Ankenyc Eceitt

Mepno, KabepHe ¢paH, Cvipa, KabepHe

COBVHBOH
Stallion — Angelus Estate

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Syrah, Cabernet

Sauvignon

Kopren - [lomeiiH boiiap
KabepHe (paH

Korten - Domain Boyar
Cabernet Franc

Conurep — [lomeiin boifap
Mepno
Solitaire — Domaine Boyar
Merlot

Enupa — beca Baneif

KabepHe coBiHb0H, Mepno, KabepHe
(pa, [leT Bepao

Enira — Bessa Valley

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlat, Cabernet
Franc, Petit Verdot

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

65.00 BON

60.00 BON

68.00 BON

60.00 BON

85.00 BON

65.00 BON

100.00 BON

95.00 BON



long Crenubh — Ankenyc Eceift 75omt180.00 BGN

Mepno, KabepHe ¢paH, Cvipa, KabepHe
COBMHBOH

Gold Stallion — Angelus Estate

Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Syrah, Cabernet
Sauvignon

HTAJIHA / ITALY

Kactunuonn Knantn DOCG y5ml - 40.00 BGN
CaHos<oBe3e 7somt 60.00 BGN
Castiglioni Chianti DOCG

Sangiovese

Canta Kpuctuna — Buna AutuHopu 7oml 70.00 BON
CaHm<oBe3e, Mepno

Santa Cristina — Villa Antinori

Sangiovese, Merlot

Montebpyna — bapbepa a'Actn 7som 80.00 BGN
bapbepa

Monte Bruna — Barbera d’Asti

Barbera

Mopanguxa Bannonuuena — MPA soml 105.00 BGN

KopBiHa, KopeiHoHe
Morandina Valpolicella-PRA
Corvina, Corvinone

bpyxeno au Montanuuto — Kacteno
banu 7oml 11500 BGN

CaHs<oBese
Brunello di Montalcino — Castello Banfi
Sangiovese

bapono — Mukene Kuapno 750ml 150.00 BGN
Hebuono

Barolo — Michele Chiarlo

Nebbiolo

bpyxeno au Montanumno -
Opeckobangu 7soml 200,00 BGN

CaHrKoBe3e
Brunello di Montalcino — Frescobaldi
Sangiovese



Amapote nena Bannonuyena
KopswHa, PoHauHena
Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella

Jle Cepe Hyoe OpHenas bonrepu
Cynepuop

KabepHe coBrHb0H, Mepno, KabepHe
(paH, leTn Bepao

Le Serre Nuove dell’'Ornellaia Bolgheri
Superiore

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet
Franc, Petit Verdot

TuHAHeno — AHTUHOpM

CaHar<oBe3e, KabepHe CoBIHbOH,
KabepHe (paH

Tignanello — Antinori

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet
Franc

Opxenas — bonrepu Cynepuop
KabepHe coBrHb0H, Mepno, KabepHe
(hpaH, Metvi Bepao

Ornellaia — Bolgheri Superiore

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet
Franc, Petit Verdot

Cacukan bonrepu — TenyTa Can [yngo
KabepHe coBuHbOH, KabepHe hpaH
Sassicaia Bolgheri — Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

@PAHLNA / FRANCE

NloMeitn pe BanMocuu - Jlyu Jlatyp
[vHo Hoap

Domaine de Valmoissine - Louis Latour
Pinot noir

Ec Knanc — Waro [lecknau
Mepno, Cvpa

S Clans — Chateau d'Esclans
Merlot, Syrah

750 ml

750ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

3T5ml

750ml

140.00 BON

160.00 BGN

280.00 BON

530.00 BGN

700.00 BON

30.00 BGN

60.00 BGN



Mepkiopu — Jlyu Jlatyp
[Ho Hoap

Mercurey — Louis Latour
Pinot Noir

Liato ne Tpoa Kpoa
Mepno, KabepHe CoBMHBOH
Chateau Les Trois Croix
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Oukcan — Anbep buwo
[vHo Hoap

Fixin — Albert Bichot
Pinat Noir

HCAHNA / SPAIN

Anuon — Pubepa pen [lyepo
Temnpanuio
Alion — Ribera del Duero Tempranillo

Bera Cvuwnua — Pubepa nen [lyepo
TeMnpanuito

Vega Sicilia — Ribera del Duero
Tempranillo

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

82.00 BON

120.00 BGN

115.00 BGN

180.00 BON

750.00 BGN


uHome
Highlight



NECEPTHW BUHA
DESSERT WINES

HTAJInA / ITALY

Xekate — Oeyno ApaHuuo
Hekate — Feudo Arancio

NOPTYIAJINA / PORTUGAL

Mopto
Port wine

100 ml
500 ml

100 ml
750 ml

1700 BGN
7500 BON

10.00 BGN
63.00 BON
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11, Kir Blago Todev Str,, 2770 Bansko, Bulgaria
phone: + 359 2 903 44 54, mobile: + 359 882 777 444
e-mail: info@leonardobansko.com
www.leonardobansko.com





